感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
w w w . c h i n a f i r e s a f e t y . c o m
感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
CONTENTS
1 Product Description
2 Product Advantages

can work faster on lower temperature fires, but they all work for the
systems that they're approved for or listed for.
感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
05
Pump Pressurized Type
Water Mist Fire System
感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
Pump Pressurized Type Water Mist Fire System.
感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
Specification.
Pump Pressurized Type Water Mist Fire System
Code Number Working Pressure Flow（L/Min)   Pump Speed（r/Min)              Dimension（mm）                          Note
XSWBG112/14-PRI 14MPa 112 1470 2200x1200x2000 One Work One
Spare
XSWBG224/14-PRI                                                                                                            14MPa 224 1470 2650x1200x2000 Two Work One
Spare
XSWBG336/14-PRI             14MPa 336 1470 2650x1200x2000                Three Work One
Spare
XSWBG448/14-PRI             14MPa 448                        1470                            3100x1200x2000                Four Work One
Spare
XSWBG560/14-PRI             14MPa 560                       1470                             3100x1200x2000 Five Work One
Spare
XSWBG672/14-PRI             14MPa 672                       1470 3550x1200x2000                Six Work One
Spare
XSWBG784/14-PRI             14MPa 784            1470                             3550x1200x2000               Seven Work One
Spare
感谢您下载包图网平台上提供的PPT作品，为了您和包图网以及原创作者的利益，请勿复制、传播、销售，否则将承担法律责任！包图网将对作品进行维权，按照传播下载次数进行十倍的索取赔偿！
ibaotu.com
CAD Drawings.